Trioda UKF

Oscylator (do 750 MHz)
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charakterystyczne
|

Ua 120 150 V

U —2 —2V

la 20 30 mA
Sa 4 55 mA/N
Ka 16 16 WV
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Philips

Nowal

Wartosci graniczne

A B c 1
550 550 550 Y,
275  300+1% 300+1% V
3,5 5 5 W
20 20 30 mA
7,5 7,5 7,5 mA
— 100 —100 — 100 \%
— 132 —13 — 13 \
100 100 100 ' Vv
0,02 0,02 0,02 MQ
1 1 1 M n
=63v B- WR=563V
= 3n Ri =¥
Napiecie anodowe stabilizowane
= 6,3+3% V

anodowe stabilizowane
zarzenia stabilizowane

Pojemnosci
1,8 pF
0,7 pF
1,6 pF
<0,25 pF
2,3 pF
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